
納　地：

NO

品  目  等  内  訳  書（甲）

品　名 単
位

見
本

食品コード

規格番号

予 定 数 量

規　格

ページ

（令和６年６月分）

小倉駐屯地
5/29(水) 5/30(木) 5/31(金) 1(土) 2(日) 3(月) 4(火) 5(水) 6(木) 7(金) 8(土) 9(日) 10(月) 11(火) 12(水) 13(木) 14(金)

15(土) 16(日) 17(月) 18(火) 19(水) 20(木) 21(金) 22(土) 23(日) 24(月) 25(火) 26(水) 27(木) 28(金) 29(土) 30(日)

  1

                        900.00          
1 KG

                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                          300.00          

○
     1,200.00                           31083 精白米

仕様書のとおり

‐以 下 余 白‐


